ORDERING
GUIDE
M
M
W
TL
BE
03
 -
 ©
 C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
02
5
by
 E
ur
os
et
s
S.
r.l.
 -
 C
at
alo
gu
e,
 p
ro
du
ct
s,
pi
ct
ur
es
 m
ay
 d
iff
er
 fr
om
 th
e
ac
tu
al
ap
pe
ar
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
. T
he
 s
pe
cifi
ca
tio
ns
 a
re
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
wi
th
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ice
.
CODE DESCRIPTION NO./
PACK
ORDERING GUIDE FOR VACUUM GENERATOR AND
CANISTER
EU3902 WATERLILY™ VACUUM GENERATOR TS (REUSABLE) 1
EU3923 PROTECTIVE COVER FOR WATERLILY™ VACUUM GENERATOR TS EU3904 1
EU3904 WATERLILY™ TS CANISTER 350 ML (SINGLE-USE) 10
EU3926 WATERLILY™ TS CANISTER 750 ML (SINGLE-USE) 8
ORDERING GUIDE FOR DRESSING KITS
COMPOSITION OF THE KITS WITH GAUZE
EU4011/A WATERLILY™TS KIT W/SUCTION HEAD (2 GAUZE PADS + NPWT
ADHESIVE DRAPE + SUCTION HEAD) 12
EU4011/B WATERLILY™TS KIT W/SUCTION HEAD (1 ROLL OF GAUZE 11.4 X 370
CM + 2 NPWT ADHESIVE DRAPES + SUCTION HEAD) 6
EU4012/A WATERLILY™TS KIT W/J. PRATT DRAIN (2 GAUZE PADS + NPWT
ADHESIVE DRAPE + SUCTION LINE + J. PRATT® DRAIN) 12
EU4012/B WATERLILY™TS KIT W/J. PRATT DRAIN (1 ROLL OF GAUZE 11.4 X 370
CM + 2 NPWT ADHESIVE DRAPES + SUCTION LINE + J. PRATT® DRAIN) 6
COMPOSITION OF THE SETS WITH OPEN CELL PU FOAM
EU4013 WATERLILY™TS SMALL PU FOAM KIT (PU FOAM 10X8 + NPWT
ADHESIVE DRAPE + SUCTION HEAD) 12
EU4014 WATERLILY™TS MEDIUM PU FOAM KIT (PU FOAM 18X13 + 2 NPWT
ADHESIVE DRAPES + SUCTION HEAD) 12
EU4015 WATERLILY™TS LARGE PU FOAM KIT (PU FOAM 26X15 + 2 NPWT
ADHESIVE DRAPES + SUCTION HEAD) 6
CODE DESCRIPTION NO./
PACK
ORDERING GUIDE FOR SINGLE DRESSING KIT COMPO-
NENTS
EU3922 WATERLILY™ TS SUCTION LINE WITH ADHESIVE SUCTION HEAD 6
EU3921 WATERLILY™ TS SUCTION LINE FOR JACKSON-PRATT® DRAIN 6
EU3919 WATERLILY™ TS DOUBLE SUCTION LINE WITH 2 ADHESIVE SUCTION HEADS 6
24110 FLAT JACKSON-PRATT DRAIN 3X7 MM 12
EU3915 NPWT ADHESIVE DRAPE 318 X 260 MM 24
EU3920 WATERLILY™ TS ANTIDECUBITUS SUCTION HEAD + ADHESIVE DRAPE 6
6662 ANTIBACTERIAL KENDALL KERLIX™ AMD™ GAUZE 15 X 17 CM (2 GAUZE PADS) 24
3332 ANTIBACTERIAL KENDALL KERLIX™ AMD™ ROLL 11.4 X 370 CM (1 ROLL) 6
EU3910/45 WATERLILY™ PU FOAM DRESSING S 24
EU3911/45 WATERLILY™ PU FOAM DRESSING M 24
EU3912/45 WATERLILY™ PU FOAM DRESSING L 18
EU3930/45 WATERLILY™ PU FOAM DRESSING - THIN S 96
EU3931/45 WATERLILY™ PU FOAM DRESSING - THIN M 48
EU3932/45 WATERLILY™ PU FOAM DRESSING - THIN L 36
EU3918/45 WATERLILY™ PU FOAM DRESSING Ø 100-22 MM 48
ORDERING GUIDE FOR HOME WOUND CARE
EU10243/GB GUIDE FOR HOME WOUND CARE (ENGLISH VERSION) 1
EU10243/I GUIDE FOR HOME WOUND CARE (ITALIAN VERSION) 1
EU10243/DE  GUIDE FOR HOME WOUND CARE (GERMAN VERSION) 1
EUROSETS SOUTH AMERICA
LATAM
Eurosets Latam Sas
Dirección del domicilio principal:
Cl 93 No. 11 Bogotá
D.C., Colombia
Ph: +57 (318) 286-2500
EUROSETS ASIA
CHINA
EUROSETS Suzhou Medical Devices
The Summit Plaza, West Suzhou Avenue
no. 119 South Tower, Unit 1308-2, China
Ph: +860512-66187953
EUROSETS EMIRATES
UAE
Eurosets FZCO
2003A, Single Business Tower
Business Bay, Dubai, UAE
EUROSETS EUROPE
ITALY
EUROSETS
Strada Statale 12, n°143
41036 Medolla (MO) Italy
Ph: +39 0535 660311
FRANCE
EUROSETS France
5, chemin du Jubin – Bâtiment B
69570 DARDILLY, France
Ph: +330962191542
BENELUX
EUROSETS Benelux
Winstar Park – Rue Provinciale 62
1301 Bierges (Wavre) Belgium
Ph: +32078154844
info.nl@eurosets.com |
GERMANY
EUROSETS GmbH
Industriestraße 29,
82194 Gröbenzell, Germany
Ph: +49 081426671227
UK
EUROSETS Uk
12 Bridewell Place,
Third Floor East London, EC4V 6AP
United Kingdom
Ph: 07859154270
Distribuito da
Distributed by
Distribuè par
Vertrieb
Distribuido por
Prodotto da
Manufactured by
Fabriquè par
Hersteller
Fabricado por
Eurosets s.r.l.
Strada Statale 12, n°143
41036 Medolla (MO), Italy
Tel: +39 0535 660311
Fax: +39 0535 51248
E-mail: info@eurosets.com
eurosets.com
eurosets.com